ROLINE 3.5mm Extension Cable, M/F, 3 m

Product No. 11.09.4353 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 11.09.4353

EAN (single piece) 7611990159055

¥

Stereo extension cable with 3.5mm jack plug to 3.5mm jack coupling

e Extension cable for audio connections

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Cable

Product type 3.5mm Audio Extension Cable
Colour black

Length 3m

side 1 connector 3.5 mm Stereo Male

side 2 connector 3.5 mm Stereo Female

Side 1 Connector Type Mini Phone Stereo 3.5 mm, 3-pin

Side 1 Connector Male
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type Mini Phone Stereo 3.5 mm, 3-pin

Side 2 Connector Female
Gender
Area of application External

Cable shielding Screened



Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

49.04 g

30 mm

100 mm

200 mm

0.07 kg



